NON FERROUS METAL MESH
1
Brass Wire Mesh
Brass Wire Mesh Specification
Item Number Mesh Wire Diameter
(inch)
Width of Opening
(inch) Weave Type
WCBRM20135-PL 2 0.135 0.365 PLAIN
WCBRM20120-PL 2 0.120 0.380 PLAIN
WCBRM20105-PL 2 0.105 0.395 PLAIN
WCBRM20092-PL 2 0.092 0.408 PLAIN
WCBRM20080-PL 2 0.080 0.420 PLAIN
WCBRM20063-PL 2 0.063 0.437 PLAIN
WCBRM20047-PL 2 0.047 0.453 PLAIN
WCBRM30120-PL 3 0.120 0.213 PLAIN
WCBRM30092-PL 3 0.092 0.241 PLAIN
WCBRM30080-PL 3 0.080 0.253 PLAIN
WCBRM30063-PL 3 0.063 0.270 PLAIN
WCBRM30047-PL 3 0.047 0.286 PLAIN
WCBRM40105-PL 4 0.105 0.145 PLAIN
WCBRM40080-PL 4 0.080 0.170 PLAIN
WCBRM40063-PL 4 0.063 0.187 PLAIN
WCBRM40047-PL 4 0.047 0.203 PLAIN
WCBRM40035-PL 4 0.035 0.215 PLAIN
WCBRM50063-PL 5 0.063 0.137 PLAIN
WCBRM50047-PL 5 0.047 0.153 PLAIN
WCBRM50035-PL 5 0.035 0.165 PLAIN
WCBRM60063-PL 6 0.063 0.104 PLAIN
WCBRM60047-PL 6 0.047 0.120 PLAIN
WCBRM60041-PL 6 0.041 0.126 PLAIN
WCBRM60035-PL 6 0.035 0.132 PLAIN
WCBRM60032-PL 6 0.032 0.135 PLAIN
WCBRM60028-PL 6 0.028 0.139 PLAIN
WCBRM60020-PL 6 0.020 0.147 PLAIN
WCBRM70041-PL 7 0.041 0.102 PLAIN
WCBRM80047-PL 8 0.047 0.078 PLAIN
WCBRM80041-PL 8 0.041 0.084 PLAIN
WCBRM80032-PL 8 0.032 0.093 PLAIN
WCBRM80028-PL 8 0.028 0.097 PLAIN
WCBRM80025-PL 8 0.025 0.100 PLAIN
WCBRM80017-PL 8 0.017 0.108 PLAIN
WCBRM100035-PL 10 0.035 0.065 PLAIN
WCBRM100032-PL 10 0.032 0.068 PLAIN
WCBRM100025-PL 10 0.025 0.075 PLAIN
WCBRM100020-PL 10 0.020 0.080 PLAIN
NON FERROUS METAL MESH
2
Brass Wire Mesh Specification  (continued)
Item Number Mesh Wire Diameter
(inch)
Width of Opening
(inch) Weave Type
WCBRM100018-PL 10 0.018 0.082 PLAIN
WCBRM100017-PL 10 0.017 0.083 PLAIN
WCBRM120035-PL 12 0.035 0.0483 PLAIN
WCBRM120032-PL 12 0.032 0.0513 PLAIN
WCBRM120028-PL 12 0.028 0.0553 PLAIN
WCBRM120023-PL 12 0.023 0.0603 PLAIN
WCBRM120020-PL 12 0.020 0.0633 PLAIN
WCBRM120018-PL 12 0.018 0.0653 PLAIN
WCBRM140025-PL 14 0.025 0.0464 PLAIN
WCBRM140023-PL 14 0.023 0.0484 PLAIN
WCBRM140020-PL 14 0.020 0.0514 PLAIN
WCBRM140017-PL 14 0.017 0.0544 PLAIN
WCBRM140010-PL 14 0.010 0.0614 PLAIN
WCBRM160028-PL 16 0.028 0.0345 PLAIN
WCBRM160025-PL 16 0.025 0.0375 PLAIN
WCBRM160023-PL 16 0.023 0.0395 PLAIN
WCBRM160020-PL 16 0.020 0.0425 PLAIN
WCBRM160018-PL 16 0.018 0.0445 PLAIN
WCBRM160016-PL 16 0.016 0.0465 PLAIN
WCBRM160014-PL 16 0.014 0.0485 PLAIN
WCBRM160011-PL 16 0.011 0.0515 PLAIN
WCBRM180023-PL 18 0.023 0.0326 PLAIN
WCBRM180020-PL 18 0.020 0.0356 PLAIN
WCBRM180018-PL 18 0.018 0.0376 PLAIN
WCBRM180017-PL 18 0.017 0.0386 PLAIN
WCBRM180015-PL 18 0.015 0.0406 PLAIN
WCBRM180011-PL 18 0.011 0.0446 PLAIN
WCBRM180010-PL 18 0.010 0.0456 PLAIN
WCBRM200020-PL 20 0.020 0.0300 PLAIN
WCBRM200018-PL 20 0.018 0.0320 PLAIN
WCBRM200016-PL 20 0.016 0.0340 PLAIN
WCBRM200014-PL 20 0.014 0.0360 PLAIN
WCBRM200013-PL 20 0.013 0.0370 PLAIN
WCBRM200010-PL 20 0.010 0.0400 PLAIN
WCBRM240018-PL 24 0.018 0.0237 PLAIN
WCBRM240014-PL 24 0.014 0.0277 PLAIN
WCBRM2400075-PL 24 0.0075 0.0342 PLAIN
WCBRM280013-PL 28 0.013 0.0237 PLAIN
WCBRM280012-PL 28 0.012 0.0203 PLAIN
WCBRM300013-PL 30 0.013 0.0203 PLAIN
Brass Wire Mesh Specification  (continued)
Item Number Mesh Wire Diameter
(inch)
Width of Opening
(inch) Weave Type
WCBRM300012-PL 30 0.012 0.0213 PLAIN
WCBRM300011-PL 30 0.011 0.0223 PLAIN
WCBRM300010-PL 30 0.010 0.0233 PLAIN
WCBRM350010-PL 35 0.010 0.0186 PLAIN
WCBRM400010-PL 40 0.010 0.0150 PLAIN
WCBRM4000085-PL 40 0.0085 0.0165 PLAIN
WCBRM4000075-PL 40 0.0075 0.0175 PLAIN
WCBRM500009-PL 50 0.009 0.011 PLAIN
WCBRM500008-PL 50 0.008 0.012 PLAIN
WCBRM5000075-PL 50 0.0075 0.013 PLAIN
WCBRM6000075-PL 60 0.0075 0.0092 PLAIN
WCBRM6000065-PL 60 0.0065 0.0102 PLAIN
WCBRM7000065-PL 70 0.0065 0.0078 PLAIN
WCBRM8000055-PL 80 0.0055 0.0070 PLAIN
WCBRM800005-PL 80 0.0050 0.0075 PLAIN
WCBRM10000045-PL 100 0.0045 0.0055 PLAIN
WCBRM10000040-PL 100 0.0040 0.0060 PLAIN
WCBRM10000035-PL 100 0.0035 0.0065 PLAIN
WCBRM10177-IL 1 0.177 0.823 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM10135-IL 1 0.135 0.865 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM10120-IL 1 0.120 0.880 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM10105-IL 1 0.105 0.895 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM10092-IL 1 0.092 0.908 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM10080-IL 1 0.080 0.920 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM3/40105-IL 3/4 0.105 0.645 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM3/40092-IL 3/4 0.092 0.658 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM3/40080-IL 3/4 0.080 0.670 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM3/40063-IL 3/4 0.063 0.687 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
WCBRM20063-IL 2 0.063 0.437 INTERCRIMP/LOCK
NON FERROUS METAL MESH
Add: No. 3481, Yongxing Road, Hengshui City, Hebei Province, China.
Tel: +86-15833836064                     Skype: wiremesh@live.com
E-mail: sales@walcoom.com          Web: http://www.walcoom.com
WALCOOM